C
H
A
IR
S
 &
 S
T
O
O
LS
BLU
M
E
FEATURES
For every purchase, a tree gets planted
Ergonomic back design
Timber, metal and swivel bases available
Available in three seat height options
Made from FSC certified materials
BLUME
The Blume chair and stool has a new organic silhouette designed in house using 3D print technology creating an
uncompromisingly comfortable sit. Offered with a range of bases to suit any environment and a luxurious upholstered seat
available in our vast range of fabrics. With sustainability at its core, for every Blume product that is purchased, we’ll donate
a tree to be planted.
JU
M
P
 T
O
 C
O
N
T
E
N
T
S
C
H
A
IR
S
 &
 S
T
O
O
LS
BLU
M
E
Blume  4 Star Chair with Castors
width 547, depth 545, height 855,
seat height 490 mm
Blume  4 Leg Meeting Chair with Arms
width 605, depth 545, height 850,
seat height 475 mm
Blume  4 Star Swivel Meeting Chair
with Arms and Castors
width 600, depth 545, height 855,
seat height 490 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMC.4L1A.BK.FBB
C BMC.4L1A.BK.FBC
D BMC.4L1A.BK.FBD
E BMC.4L1A.BK.FBE
F BMC.4L1A.BK.FBF
G BMC.4L1A.BK.FBG
H BMC.4L1A.BK.FBH
I BMC.4L1A.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMC.S4C.BK.FBB
C BMC.S4C.BK.FBC
D BMC.S4C.BK.FBD
E BMC.S4C.BK.FBE
F BMC.S4C.BK.FBF
G BMC.S4C.BK.FBG
H BMC.S4C.BK.FBH
I BMC.S4C.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMC.4SCA.BK.FBB
C BMC.4SCA.BK.FBC
D BMC.4SCA.BK.FBD
E BMC.4SCA.BK.FBE
F BMC.4SCA.BK.FBF
G BMC.4SCA.BK.FBG
H BMC.4SCA.BK.FBH
I BMC.4SCA.BK.FBI
 STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customise our products to suit your space
Select Frame:
Select Frame Finish: Choose from selected frame finishes
Select Fabric: Available in fabric bands B-I
1 2 3 4
1 32 4
1 42 3
Select Height:  Chair, Stool or Counter Height
1 2 3 4
Blume 4 Leg (Wooden frame)
Wood frame finishes
Oak
(Stained
Ash)
Black Ash Natural Ash
4 Leg
(Steel frame)
4 Leg
(with Arms)
4 Leg
(Wooden frame)
Swivel 4 Star
(with Castors
and Arms)
4 Star
(with Castors)
Blume  4 Leg (Wooden frame)
width 505, depth 500, height 850, seat height 475 mm
Blume  4 Leg
width 600, depth 545, height 850, seat height 475 mm
Black
9005
Blume 4 Leg (Metal frame)
RAL metal frame finishes
Black
9005
Blume Swivel 4 Star (Metal Frame With Castors)
RAL metal frame finishes
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMC.4L1.BK.FBB
C BMC.4L1.BK.FBC
D BMC.4L1.BK.FBD
E BMC.4L1.BK.FBE
F BMC.4L1.BK.FBF
G BMC.4L1.BK.FBG
H BMC.4L1.BK.FBH
I BMC.4L1.BK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
B BMC.4W1.OCA.FBB BMC.4W1.SBK.FBB BMC.4W1.NAS.FBB
C BMC.4W1.OCA.FBC BMC.4W1.SBK.FBC BMC.4W1.NAS.FBC
D BMC.4W1.OCA.FBD BMC.4W1.SBK.FBD BMC.4W1.NAS.FBD
E BMC.4W1.OCA.FBE BMC.4W1.SBK.FBE BMC.4W1.NAS.FBE
F BMC.4W1.OCA.FBF BMC.4W1.SBK.FBF BMC.4W1.NAS.FBF
G BMC.4W1.OCA.FBG BMC.4W1.SBK.FBG BMC.4W1.NAS.FBG
H BMC.4W1.OCA.FBH BMC.4W1.SBK.FBH BMC.4W1.NAS.FBH
I BMC.4W1.OCA.FBI BMC.4W1.SBK.FBI BMC.4W1.NAS.FBI
Click here for fabrics
JU
M
P
 T
O
 C
O
N
T
E
N
T
S
Blume  Stool 4 Leg
width 570, depth 610, height 1020, seat height 740 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMS.4L1.BK.FBB
C BMS.4L1.BK.FBC
D BMS.4L1.BK.FBD
E BMS.4L1.BK.FBE
F BMS.4L1.BK.FBF
G BMS.4L1.BK.FBG
H BMS.4L1.BK.FBH
I BMS.4L1.BK.FBI
Blume  Stool 4 Leg (Wooden frame)
width 490, depth 500, height 1025, seat height 750 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
B BMS.4W1.OCA.FBB BMS.4W1.SBK.FBB BMS.4W1.NAS.FBB
C BMS.4W1.OCA.FBC BMS.4W1.SBK.FBC BMS.4W1.NAS.FBC
D BMS.4W1.OCA.FBD BMS.4W1.SBK.FBD BMS.4W1.NAS.FBD
E BMS.4W1.OCA.FBE BMS.4W1.SBK.FBE BMS.4W1.NAS.FBE
F BMS.4W1.OCA.FBF BMS.4W1.SBK.FBF BMS.4W1.NAS.FBF
G BMS.4W1.OCA.FBG BMS.4W1.SBK.FBG BMS.4W1.NAS.FBG
H BMS.4W1.OCA.FBH BMS.4W1.SBK.FBH BMS.4W1.NAS.FBH
I BMS.4W1.OCA.FBI BMS.4W1.SBK.FBI BMS.4W1.NAS.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
B BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBB BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBB BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBB
C BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBC BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBC BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBC
D BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBD BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBD BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBD
E BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBE BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBE BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBE
F BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBF BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBF BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBF
G BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBG BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBG BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBG
H BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBH BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBH BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBH
I BMCS.4W1.OCA.FBI BMCS.4W1.SBK.FBI BMCS.4W1.NAS.FBI
Blume  Counter Height 4 Leg (Wooden frame)
width 570, depth 610, height 915, seat height 650 mm
Blume  Counter Height 4 Leg (Metal frame)
width 570, depth 610, height 915, seat height 650 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B BMCS.4L1.BK.FBB
C BMCS.4L1.BK.FBC
D BMCS.4L1.BK.FBD
E BMCS.4L1.BK.FBE
F BMCS.4L1.BK.FBF
G BMCS.4L1.BK.FBG
H BMCS.4L1.BK.FBH
I BMCS.4L1.BK.FBI
JU
M
P
 T
O
 C
O
N
T
E
N
T
S